
SHSM Program: Justice
SHSM Teacher: K. Corcoran

School Name: Sir Winston

Grade 11 Grade 12
CGF3M CGW4C
CLU3M CGW4U
GPP3O CHY4C
HPC3O CHY4U
HSP3U CLN4C
IDC3O CLN4U
PAF3O HHS4C

Major Subject PPL3O HHS4U
4 Credits SBI3C HSB4U

 (At least one credit at Grade 11 and SBI3U HSE4M
one credit at Grade 12) SCH3U IDC4O

SPH3U IDC4U
PAF4O
PPL4O
PSK4U
SBI4U
SCH4C
SCH4U
SPH4C
SPH4U

MBF3C MAP4C
Math MCF3M MCT4C

1 Credit MCR3U MDM4U
MEL3E MHF4U

MEL4E
ENG3C ENG4C

English ENG3U ENG4U
1 Credit NBE3C OLC4O

NBE3U

Coop Credits
2 Credits

Total Required Credits = 8

Coop Tied to SHSM Sector

SHSM Pathways Chart

Other not required


